

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT										1 OF 1	
COUNTYWIDE SCRATCH COURSE										P	
RECORD OF BIDS										Bid #2021-020	
										03/26/21	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO		WALSH & KELLY				
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$-	
5	EA	DR. STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$315.00	\$1,575.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00		\$-	
2,053	SYD	PAVT, FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM, MOD	\$5.00	\$10,265.00	\$5.00	\$10,265.00	\$8.00	\$16,424.00		\$-	
14,526	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$58.20	\$845,413.20	\$67.39	\$978,907.14	\$70.00	\$1,016,820.00		\$-	
132	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$58.20	\$7,682.40	\$67.39	\$8,895.48	\$124.00	\$16,368.00		\$-	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$-	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$800.00		\$-	
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00		\$-	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$-	
20	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$88.00	\$1,760.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00		\$-	
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$916,897.60</b>		<b>\$1,029,467.62</b>		<b>\$1,085,062.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		